
Transport:

AMA Patient:

Trauma Patient:

Medical Patient:

Fire Stand-By:

Liberty Township Response:

Village of Custar Response:

Village of Milton Center Response:

Village of Weston Response:

Out of District Response:

Milton Township Response:

Weston Township Response:
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Weston Emergency Medical Services
Response Report 

295 as of December 31, 2017

Transfer of Care To Other: 3

Other Stand-By: 31

January:

February:

March:

April:

May:

June:
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July:

August:

September:

October:

November:

December:
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Response Totals 2017

   32

   56

   78

 109

 130
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